
Bezirksmeisterschaften Bezirk II SBD

Haslach, 12.07.2025

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Abdulhamid Erdal ASV Urloffen
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 Matwey Bauer ASC Kappel
0:36

01 Fr
0:52

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Antonio-Petru Ungureanu KSV Appenweier
Fr

0:23

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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